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Optical Fiber Type

 Type

Specification

Performance

Material

Colour

 IL

 RL

Optical Fiber Specification

Operating temperature(℃)

Storage temperature(℃)

Diameter of cable(mm)

Wavelength(nm)

L≤10m，ΔL(length error):0≤ΔL≤10cm

L>10m，ΔL(length error):0≤ΔL≤1%*L

Length Error

Attenuation Coefficient

Fiber Type

850nm≤3.0dB/km

1300nm≤1.0dB/km
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White boots

Gray housings

LC/UPC MM DUPLEX

2.0mm Duplex OM4 Cable LSZH Aqua

Black shrink tube
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white background
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Metal housings
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Cable Structure

Tight beffer fiber

Aramid

Outer sheath
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